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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission

& Expenditures Report 901 s KansasAve
1/10/2024 ~ Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas City Political Action
Finance Committee for Kansas

Filing Report Address: 2301 Main

Address2:

City: Kansas City Zip: 64108

Chairperson Home Phone: (913) 685-1502 Chairperson Business Phone: (816) 395-2801

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD : $33,790.08

2] TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS fSchedule A) view/print $59,700.00

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD l(Add Lines 1 and 2) $93,490.08

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS ] (Schedule C) view/print ; $21,000.00

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD ; Subtract Line 4 from 3) $72,490.08

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $0.001

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS ^(Schedule D) view/print i $0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/2/2024 3:06:01 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Coni Fries
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas City Political Action Committee for Kansas

Date

12/21/23

01/12/23

Name and Address
of Contributor

Blue Cross and Blue

Shield of Kansas City
2301 Main Street
Kansas City MO 64108

Blue Cross Blue Shield of
Kansas City
2301 Main St
Kansas City MO 65108

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amountlount

$37,500.00

$22,200.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$59700.00

$0
$0
$0

$59700.00

PrinUhis form or Go Back
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1/3/24, 7:45 AM
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Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas City Political Action Committee for Kansas

Date

12/21/23

12/13/23

12/11/23

12/11/23

12/11/23

11/15/23

09/19/23

07/27/23

07/27/23

07/27/23

Name and Address

^hase Blasi
1746N.Blackstone
Wichita KS 67235

Liberty First Project, Inc
P.O. Box 8162

Topeka KS 66608

Avery Anderson
P.O. Box 305
Nfewton KS 67114

Blake Carpenter
1300 E. Meadowlark Blvd Apt 2203
Derby KS 67037

Patrick Proctor
P.O. Box 3421
Ft. Leavenworth KS 66027

Kansas Republican Senatorial
Committee

PO Box 2663
Topeka KS 66601

Bill Sutton
215 W Park St
Gardner KS 66030

Lift Up Kansas PAC
5145 NW Sterling Chase Dr
Topeka KS 66618-2537

Republican House Campaign
Committee
PO Box 2632
Topeka KS 66601

Larry Alley
517 Quail Nest Rd

Purpose of Expenditure
;)r Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if
independent or in-kind expenditure in

excess of $300

Donation/Contrib candidate contribution

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib candidate contribution

Donation/Contrib candidate contribution

Donation/Contrib candidate contribution

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib candidate contribution

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib candidate contribution

amount

$500.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

https://www.sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 1/2



1/3/24, 7:45 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

07/27/23

07/27/23

07/27/23

07/27/23

07/27/23

07/13/23

06/27/23

Winfield KS 67156

Chris Croft
8909 W. 148th Ter
OverlandPark KS 66212

Patrick Penn

2250 N. Rock Rd. Ste. 118 - 193

Wichita KS 67226

Carl Turner
13001 El Monte St
Leawood KS 66209

Kristy Williams
506 Stone Lake Ct
Augusta KS 67010

Laura Williams
14525 W. 93rd St
Lenexa KS 66215

Dan Hawkins
9406 Harvest LN
Wichita KS 67212

JT Rose
18814 S.Greenway St
Olathe KS 66062

Donation/Contrib candidate contribution

Donation/Contrib candidate contribution

Donation/Contrib candidate contribution

Donation/Contrib candidate contribution

Donation/Contrib candidate contribution

Donation/Contrib candidate contribution

Donation/Contrib candidate contribution

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$21000.00

$0
$21000.00

Print this form or Go Back
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