

**Campaign Finance Receipts** & Expenditures Report 1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas City Political Action

Finance Committee for Kansas

Filing Report Address: 2301 Main

Address2:

City: Kansas City Zip: 64108

Chairperson Home Phone: (913) 685-1502 Chairperson Business Phone: (816) 395-2801

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/20	23)	erre de salande se de la primeira d La primeira de la pr
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	erze e energia ezono de goldo de versamente al circa de energia e energia e englamenza dos en el especialmento Transferencia	\$33,790.08
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$59,700.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$93,490.08
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$21,000.00
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$72,490.08
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/2/2024 3:06:01 PM

Signature of Treasurer: Coni Fries

Print this form or Go Back

### **SCHEDULE A**

# CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas City Political Action Committee for Kansas

Date	Name and Address	Type of Payment Occupation of			
	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
12/21/23	Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas City 2301 Main Street Kansas City MO 64108	Check		\$37,500.00	
01/12/23	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Kansas City 2301 Main St Kansas City MO 65108	Check		\$22,200.00	
Total Itemized Receipts for Period			\$59700.00		
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0		
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0		
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0		
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$59700.00		

Print this form or Go Back

## **SCHEDULE C**

## **EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS**

Committee: Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas City Political Action Committee for Kansas

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
12/21/23	Chase Blasi 1746 N. Blackstone Wichita KS 67235	Donation/Contrib candidate contribution	\$500.00
12/13/23	Liberty First Project, Inc P.O. Box 8162 Topeka KS 66608	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
12/11/23	Avery Anderson P.O. Box 305 Newton KS 67114	Donation/Contrib candidate contribution	\$500.00
12/11/23	Blake Carpenter 1300 E. Meadowlark Blvd Apt 2203 Derby KS 67037	Donation/Contrib candidate contribution	\$500.00
12/11/23	Patrick Proctor P.O. Box 3421 Ft. Leavenworth KS 66027	Donation/Contrib candidate contribution	\$500.00
11/15/23	Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee PO Box 2663 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$5,000.00
09/19/23	Bill Sutton 215 W Park St Gardner KS 66030	Donation/Contrib candidate contribution	\$500.00
07/27/23	Lift Up Kansas PAC 5145 NW Sterling Chase Dr Topeka KS 66618-2537	Donation/Contrib	\$2,500.00
07/27/23	Republican House Campaign Committee PO Box 2632 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib	\$5,000.00
07/27/23	Larry Alley 517 Quail Nest Rd	Donation/Contrib candidate contribution	\$1,000.00

1/24, 7:45 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
	Winfield KS 67156		
07/27/23	Chris Croft 8909 W. 148th Ter Overland Park KS 66212	Donation/Contrib candidate contribution	\$500.00
07/27/23	Patrick Penn 2250 N. Rock Rd. Ste. 118 - 193 Wichita KS 67226	Donation/Contrib candidate contribution	\$500.00
07/27/23	Carl Turner 13001 El Monte St. Leawood KS 66209	Donation/Contrib candidate contribution	\$500.00
07/27/23	Kristy Williams 506 Stone Lake Ct Augusta KS 67010	Donation/Contrib candidate contribution	\$500.00
07/27/23	Laura Williams 14525 W. 93rd St Lenexa KS 66215	Donation/Contrib candidate contribution	\$500.00
07/13/23	Dan Hawkins 9406 Harvest LN Wichita KS 67212	Donation/Contrib candidate contribution	\$500.00
06/27/23	JT Rose 18814 S. Greenway St Olathe KS 66062	Donation/Contrib candidate contribution	\$1,000.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$21000.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$21000.00